J4829
KO700
N7850
B3996
R2675

FO9596
B1262
R4076
C4785
B8151

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 49 - 20th February 2026

£1000 WINNER

H8477 - Andrew Hunter

£10 WINNERS
Phil Burns T8703
Paul Smalley R5165

Sharon Barrington B7869

Liana Ireland C2950

Ashleigh Trotter N7459
£5 WINNERS

Sonia Harris P8656

P B Clarke B1587

Elaine Lamprell P0133

Paul Clayton E4516

Emma Day A2361

John Walmsley
A Benson
Chris Rimmer
Martin Lewis
J Farrington

Peter Williamson
Mr | W Porter
Neil Black
Mark Parry
Stuart Robertson

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




