



## WEEK 49 - 20th February 2026

### **£1000 WINNER** **H8477 - Andrew Hunter**

#### **£10 WINNERS**

<b>J4829</b>	<b>Phil Burns</b>	<b>T8703</b>	<b>John Walmsley</b>
<b>K0700</b>	<b>Paul Smalley</b>	<b>R5165</b>	<b>A Benson</b>
<b>N7850</b>	<b>Sharon Barrington</b>	<b>B7869</b>	<b>Chris Rimmer</b>
<b>B3996</b>	<b>Liana Ireland</b>	<b>C2950</b>	<b>Martin Lewis</b>
<b>R2675</b>	<b>Ashleigh Trotter</b>	<b>N7459</b>	<b>J Farrington</b>

#### **£5 WINNERS**

<b>F9596</b>	<b>Sonia Harris</b>	<b>P8656</b>	<b>Peter Williamson</b>
<b>B1262</b>	<b>P B Clarke</b>	<b>B1587</b>	<b>Mr I W Porter</b>
<b>R4076</b>	<b>Elaine Lamprell</b>	<b>P0133</b>	<b>Neil Black</b>
<b>C4785</b>	<b>Paul Clayton</b>	<b>E4516</b>	<b>Mark Parry</b>
<b>B8151</b>	<b>Emma Day</b>	<b>A2361</b>	<b>Stuart Robertson</b>

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission  
Operating Licence No 5180  
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855  
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)  
Email: [lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk](mailto:lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk) Tel: 0161 868 6845